James & Nicholson

JN424 Ladies' Running Reflex Top

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
length back from

shoulder:

Available colours

™ black/white (blackC, white)

o
PERPORIAMCE o
IRAMESs
nICHOLSON
Py

1169
1/50

S
37,00 cm
35,00 cm
43,00 cm
59,00 cm

. turquoise/black (3145C, blackC)

Features

COOLMAX
O

COOLMAX®

123g
1/50

M
39,00 cm
37,00 cm
45,00 cm
60,50 cm

B purplemlack (525C, blacke)

Running top with fashionable reflective details

High quality functional polyester

Moisture adjusting, breathable and quick drying

Light and comfortable

Fashionable reflective seams at the front
Fashionable reflective print on the back
Slightly waisted, inner bra, small side pocket with zipper

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Outer fabric (140 g/m?): 100%

polyester
Bangladesch

61099020

Care instructions

EAR A

Partner article

Art-Nr.: JIN423

* Men's Running Reflex Tank

130g
1/50

L
41,00 cm
39,00 cm
47,00 cm
62,00 cm

I white/black (white, blackC)

XL
137g
1/50

XL
43,00 cm
41,00 cm
49,00 cm
63,50 cm

B8 red/black (blacke, 207C)

XXL
1459
1/50

XXL
45,00 cm
43,00 cm
51,00 cm
65,00 cm

Through the channels of the breathable COOLMAX®-fibre humidity is evacuated extremely fast to the outer layers of
the fabric . Thus the body is kept dry. At the same time a natural temperature control of the body is supported.
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